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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katherine Clayton4305
Airborne

9.000 9.525 9.2509.250 37.025
2 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Amy Lopez4310
Airborne

8.900 9.250 9.0259.250 36.425
3 2 2T 2 2 

2 

Jasmine Yi4315
Airborne

8.425 8.975 8.9009.350 35.650
11 5 1 3 3 

3 

Daniella Shapiro4311
Airborne

8.850 9.050 8.7508.800 35.450
4 3T 5T 4 4 

4 

Ahileen Hernandez4308
Airborne

9.125 8.550 8.5258.700 34.900
1 7 7T 6 5 

5 

Lauren Marsteen4350
Technique

8.700 8.500 8.7258.650 34.575
6T 8 10 5 6 

6 

Auva Yekta4353
Technique

8.700 8.250 8.4258.900 34.275
6T 9 4 8 7 

7 

Meghan Ladd4349
Technique

8.625 9.050 8.2758.200 34.150
8T 3T 14 9 8T

8T

Kayla Morotti4330
Extreme

8.750 8.125 8.4758.800 34.150
5 10 5T 7 8T

8T

Reese Belmonte4317
Extreme

8.625 8.700 8.1008.675 34.100
8T 6 9 10T 10 

10 

Savannah Kezmoh4347
Technique

8.575 7.650 8.1008.700 33.025
10 13 7T 10T 11 

11 

Hannah Vanhonsebrouck4352
Technique

7.850 8.100 7.5508.400 31.900
13 11 11 12 12 

12 

Shelby Fritz4320
Extreme

8.200 7.750 7.3008.275 31.525
12 12 12 13 13 

13 

Heather Ghalamkar4321
Extreme

7.300 0.000 0.0008.250 15.550
14 14 13 14 14 

14 
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